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Technische gegevens

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN

Iltem maateenheid

Lengte (I1)

Lengte (12)

Z-meting Z2

Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Hoeveelheid verpakking 3
Hoeveelheid verpakking 4
Item Replacement 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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4021598115095
04021598115095
st.

48 mm

39 mm

21 mm

5

25

2400

1145683
06414905402557
06414905402564
06414905402588
57

77

0,138

33
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